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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

MUHAMMAD ASIF ZAHOOR

ASMA HASHMI

ZAHOOR AHMED

SYED MUHAMMAD AMIL SHAH

1

2

97900081

97900085

BAHAWALPUR

MIANWALI

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

PROGRAMMER   -  (BS-17)

PUNJAB FINANCE

2 Case #  40A2016

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

MALIHA ATTEEQ

ARSLAN AHMAD ZAHEER

HAFIZ MAJID ALI

MUHAMMAD TARIQ

AMJAD FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

CH MUHAMMAD ABDUL BASIT

ZAHEER AHMAD

ALI RAZA CHEEMA

SHEIKH ATTEEQ AHMAD

ZAHEER AHMAD

MUHAMMAD AZAM

MUHAMMAD YAQOOB

AMIR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD HANEEF

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

GHULAM HAYDER

ZIA ULLAH CHEEMA

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

97900032

97900073

97900106

97900067

97900031

97900076

97900096

97900086

97900092

LAHORE

KASUR

LAHORE

BAHAWALPUR

NAROWAL

KASUR

LAHORE

GUJRANWALA

SIALKOT

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

SHOAIB AHMED
PEERZADA RAFFIQUE AZAM

1 97900016 BAHAWALPUR FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

ADEEL NAZIR

MUHAMMAD TAHIR

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB

MUHAMMAD NAZIR

TAHIR PERVEZ

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

2

3

4

97900022

97900034

97900094

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA

FAISALABAD

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL


